
Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

Club Recurve/Barebow Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 1311 Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC 2,193 96 92

ROWBOTHAM Erik R M M 564

MEYER Johanna R W W 534

HURBAN Vladimir R CM M 563

HOTRABHVANON Sukrit R M M 532

2 731 Meriden AC 2,169 97 89

GEENES Colin R M M 575

GRAY Verity R W W 539

LOWE Robert R M M 542

MURRAY Neil R M M 513

3 79 Llantarnam AC 2,161 71 94

DYKE Jonathan R M M 550

FARR Eleri R JW W 541

PHILLIPS David R M M 538

ROGERS Thea R CW W 532

4 763 Lichfield A 2,151 73 105

MASEFIELD Jack R JM M 555

TAYLOR Pip R JW W 554

TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia R CW W 539

ORBELL Joanne R W W 503

5 717 Uni of Warwick 2,138 72 109

HALL Tom R M M 568

MEATYARD Maddie R W W 535

JEFFS James R M M 523

LINDLEY Jorge R M M 512

6 729 Royal Leamington Spa 2,132 79 90

SPINK Phil R M M 522

FOLKARD Naomi R W W 577

BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah R W W 550

VALLANCE Anthony R M M 483

7 272 Oxford A 2,131 82 86

TIMMINS David R M M 559

BARTON Amaryllis R W W 536

MOORE Howard R M M 525

GRONBECH Eva R W W 511

8 739 Uni of Birmingham AC 2,098 71 92

LEESON James R M M 534

JACKSON Catherine R W W 500

AVINS Christopher R M M 533

BRYANT Jack R M M 531

9 462 Deben AC 2,075 70 81

VOBE Ollie R CM M 536

HUNT Nicky R W W 556

COOPER Jason R CM M 525

QUINTON Roman R CM M 458

10 AGBNI ArcheryGB Northern Ireland 2,064 58 91

MCCLOSKEY Danny R JM M 532

MCGAHEY Laura R JW W 494

MAWHINNEY Matthew R JM M 531

MACFADYEN Chris R M M 507

11 1500 Netherhall A 2,016 67 69

JACOBS Kevin R M M 522

LANGTON Paula R W W 517

JACOBS Rachel R W W 507

NIGHTINGALE Andrew R M M 470

12 268 Oxford Uni C of A 1,610 78 59

SMITH Alex R M M 577

BIRCH Charlotte R W W 517

COSSADE Eleonore R W W 516

13 694 Malvern A 1,604 60 69

CLAY Paul R M M 547

RELF Jason R M M 544

WILLETTS Paul R M M 513

14 907 Cleadon A 1,601 58 69

DONALDSON Morgan R JM M 566

FOSTER Mike R M M 526

DONALDSON Gary R M M 509

15 246 Woking AC 1,600 57 71

WATTS Roy R M M 548

PIPER Eleanor R CW W 526

PIPER Louisa R CW W 526

16 993 Silver Spoon B 1,573 56 54

PERKINS Louis R CM M 547

GOTT Amy R CW W 516

BODEN Jacob R CM M 510

17 1 Archery GB 1,563 51 66

MACFADYEN Stewart-Lee R CM M 549

PEDZIWIATR Jacek R M M 533

SMITH Andrew R M M 481

1/9 Class & Division Result List - Team - 20151206.170948



Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

Club Recurve/Barebow Team Continue

Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

18 515 B of Warfield 1,527 60 55

WINFIELD David R M M 551

RENTELL Caitlin R CW W 449

MATTHEWS Joseph R CM M 527

19 2081 Banbury Cross A 1,510 37 75

STUBBS Simon R M M 542

ANSLEY Dug R M M 521

WENCH Nick R M M 447

20 119 Links A 1,494 54 56

ALEXANDER Malcolm R M M 555

HIRST Fiona R W W 541

HIRST Curtis R CM M 398

21 788 The Audco A 1,491 31 46

NELMS Simon R M M 504

BEER Peter R M M 495

PURBRICK Mark R M M 492

22 1246 Deer Park A Ltd 1,429 37 67

HOWSE Thomas R JM M 553

TUCKER Martin R M M 446

DALTON John R M M B 430

23 1621 Kingsbridge A 1,162 17 36

STEWART David R M M 454

TURNER Thomas R M M 365

CHADWICK Graham R M M 343

24 214 Worthing AC 1,126 64 43
SUTHERLAND Gavin R M M 569

PITMAN Bryony R JW W 557

25 881 Eccles AC 1,094 49 42
TITTENSOR Paul R M M 556

SUTTON Paul R M M 538

26 1297 Ballyvally A 1,094 47 52
NESBITT Mark R M M 561

CONVERY Aimee R CW W 533

27 1528 Lugg Valley CoA 1,090 33 34
EVANS Luke R M M 552

BOTTLE Chris R M M 538

28 841 Dearne Valley AC 1,085 48 40
OLIVER Amy R W W 567

KIDDY Michelle R W W 518

29 458 Mayflower A 1,084 48 47
JUDD Michael R M M 567

HORNE Stephen R M M 517

30 938 B of Bruntwood 1,068 41 45
PARRIS Jon R M M 548

THOMPSON Daniel R CM M 520

31 414 Old Basing A 1,059 42 40
CAINE Andy R M M 551

BROWN Matthew R M M 508

32 919 New Century B 1,042 29 47
CARR James R M M 512

TURNER Nicola R W W 530

33 35 City Of Belfast AC 1,037 34 45
AGNEW Susan R W W 522

TIPPING Rebekah R W W 515

34 1010 Loughborough Students AC 1,019 43 31
COVENEY Arthur R M M 556

WARNER Sarah R JW W 463

35 1439 Barnstaple AC 1,014 28 47
PLATT Callum R JM M 508

COSH Ellen R JW W 506

36 408 Southampton Uni AC 1,011 23 47
DARBYSHIRE Adam R M M 512

RUBIO Sara R W W 499

37 1141 Thirsk B 1,010 26 40
DAY Les R M M 516

FEWZ Tom R M M 494

38 692 Redhill A 1,008 24 47
GARRATT Neill R M M 492

JOHNSON Betsy R W W 516

39 575 B of Minchinhampton 965 24 36
PARSONS Keith R M M 486

BAILDON Paul R M M 479

40 AGBHP AGB Hamps 953 18 34
EMENEY Sonnie R M M 520

COLEMAN Emma Jayne R W W 433

41 483 Braintree B 944 13 47
RAMOS Paul R M M 530

BURGESS Richard R M M B 414

42 229 Chichester B 933 22 28
THOMSON Steve R M M 504

DOWNIE Beverley R W W 429

43 314 Enfield A 912 14 32
LAPUZ Jason R M M 481

NEWMAN Robin R M M 431

44 90 Gwynedd B 879 31 31
WATERWORTH Harrison R JM M 557

HARGREAVES Pete R M M B 322

45 730 Meriden Junior AC 534 4 14
COATHUP Jack R CM M 309

GILL Emily R JW W 225
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

County Recurve/Barebow Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 C50 Warwickshire A A 2,270 128 96

GEENES Colin R M M 575

FOLKARD Naomi R W W 577

HALL Tom R M M 568

BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah R W W 550

2 C49 Sussex County A A 2,235 121 84

SUTHERLAND Gavin R M M 569

PITMAN Bryony R JW W 557

DEAK Gergo R M M 562

CHARLESWORTH Marc R CM M 547

3 C37 SAA Eastern Area 2,231 111 95

BARBY Stuart R M M 570

MEYER Johanna R W W 534

ROWBOTHAM Erik R M M 564

HURBAN Vladimir R CM M 563

4 C31 Essex & Suffolk A A 2,231 108 97

JUDD Michael R M M 567

HUNT Nicky R W W 556

TATE Jonathan R CM M 558

BODY Alex R CM M 550

5 C60 Northern Ireland 2,219 109 95

HUSTON Patrick R JM M 571

CONVERY Aimee R CW W 533

NESBITT Mark R M M 561

HALL Conor R M M 554

6 C47 Staffordshire A A 2,216 92 114

MASEFIELD Jack R JM M 555

MARTIN Rebecca R JW W 568

TAYLOR Pip R JW W 554

TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia R CW W 539

7 C43 Oxfordshire A A 2,197 107 80

SMITH Alex R M M 577

BARTON Amaryllis R W W 536

TIMMINS David R M M 559

MOORE Howard R M M 525

8 C55 Lancashire A A 2,177 87 94

TITTENSOR Paul R M M 556

PRIESTMAN Vlada R W W 557

SUTTON Paul R M M 538

AUBREY Wendy R W W 526

9 C34 Gwent A A 2,161 71 94

DYKE Jonathan R M M 550

FARR Eleri R JW W 541

PHILLIPS David R M M 538

ROGERS Thea R CW W 532

10 C52 Yorkshire A A 2,159 80 75

FAIRBURN Joe R CM M 545

OLIVER Amy R W W 567

DALES Catherine R CW W 529

KIDDY Michelle R W W 518

11 C25 Cheshire A A 2,157 87 91

NAIRN Thomas R CM M 559

TURNER Nicola R W W 530

PARRIS Jon R M M 548

THOMPSON Daniel R CM M 520

12 C51 Worcestershire A A 2,150 75 103

CLAY Paul R M M 547

JOHNSON Betsy R W W 516

RELF Jason R M M 544

GILES Richard R M M 543

13 C48 Surrey A A 2,142 76 100

WATTS Roy R M M 548

LOTT Karen R W W 528

GONCALVES Jose R M M 540

PIPER Eleanor R CW W 526

14 C54 SAA Northern Area 2,122 80 88

ALEXANDER Malcolm R M M 555

HIRST Fiona R W W 541

FRASER Sarah R JW W 519

LOBBAN Keith R M M 507

15 C29 Durham & Northumberland AA 2,122 65 77

DONALDSON Morgan R JM M 566

FLINT Heather R W W 494

WISE Alex R CM M 536

FOSTER Mike R M M 526
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

County Recurve/Barebow Team Continue

Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

16 C35 Hampshire A A 2,115 70 99

CAINE Andy R M M 551

RUBIO Sara R W W 499

TOWLE James R M M 545

EMENEY Sonnie R M M 520

17 C24 Cambridgeshire A A 2,084 77 78

MCDERMOTT Edward R M M 538

LANGTON Paula R W W 517

JACOBS Kevin R M M 522

JACOBS Rachel R W W 507

18 C27 Devon & Cornwall AS 2,045 56 91

LYON Nigel R M M 542

COSH Ellen R JW W 506

PLATT Callum R JM M 508

CARLOTTA PATRICELLI Fabricio R M M 489

20 C22 Berkshire A.A. 2,014 74 71

WINFIELD David R M M 551

RENTELL Caitlin R CW W 449

MATTHEWS Joseph R CM M 527

KELLY John R M M 487

21 C33 Gloucester A S 1,705 106 64

GODFREY Laurence R M M 578

EVANS Sean R M M 574

HOWSE Thomas R JM M 553

22 C18 Linconshire AA 1,573 56 54

PERKINS Louis R CM M 547

GOTT Amy R CW W 516

BODEN Jacob R CM M 510

23 C45 Shropshire A.S 1,552 44 68

REID Jacob R CM M 541

REID Chris R M M 507

NELMS Simon R M M 504

24 C19 Leics & Rutland A A 1,522 54 47

COVENEY Arthur R M M 556

SMITH Anne R W W 503

WARNER Sarah R JW W 463

25 C17 Northamptonshire AA 1,510 37 75

STUBBS Simon R M M 542

ANSLEY Dug R M M 521

WENCH Nick R M M 447

26 C41 Middlesex A A 1,470 40 59

CROSS Wayne R M M 558

LAPUZ Jason R M M 481

NEWMAN Robin R M M 431

27 C46 Somerset A A 1,468 22 55

HODGKINSON Alec R M M 507

LIVY Samantha R W W 495

JOYCE Adam R M M 466

28 C16 Notts AS 1,421 45 48

GRAY Robert R JM M 543

BURNAGE Hannah R JW W 355

PATERSON Gareth R M M 523

29 C20 Derbyshire AA 1,338 38 67

WEST Glen R M M 277

COOPER Lisa R W W 536

EVANS Laura R W W 525

30 C61 North Wales AS 1,204 34 45

WATERWORTH Harrison R JM M 557

HARGREAVES Daire R JW W 325

HARGREAVES Pete R M M B 322

31 C39 Kent A A 1,096 51 44
KENT Steve R JM M 566

HOLDEN Ryan R JM M 530

32 C36 Hereford A A 1,090 33 34
EVANS Luke R M M 552

BOTTLE Chris R M M 538

33 C28 Dorset & Wiltshire AA 1,065 40 46
PRIOR John R M M 548

WAKEFIELD David R M M 517

34 C42 Norfolk A A 1,008 27 37
THOMAS Louise R W W 517

JENNINGS Natalie R JW W 491

35 C30 Dyfed A A 914 21 24
WEBSTER Collette R W W 494

HUMPHREYS Joanne R W W 420
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

Regional Recurve/Barebow Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 R5 WMAS 2,288 139 89

GEENES Colin R M M 575

FOLKARD Naomi R W W 577

MARTIN Rebecca R JW W 568

HALL Tom R M M 568

2 R8 SCAS 2,270 137 82

SMITH Alex R M M 577

PITMAN Bryony R JW W 557

SUTHERLAND Gavin R M M 569

JUDD Michael R M M 567

3 R6 NCAS 2,249 123 89

DONALDSON Morgan R JM M 566

OLIVER Amy R W W 567

NAIRN Thomas R CM M 559

PRIESTMAN Vlada R W W 557

4 R12 SAA 2,238 116 94

BARBY Stuart R M M 570

HIRST Fiona R W W 541

ROWBOTHAM Erik R M M 564

HURBAN Vladimir R CM M 563

5 R10 NIAS 2,219 109 95

HUSTON Patrick R JM M 571

CONVERY Aimee R CW W 533

NESBITT Mark R M M 561

HALL Conor R M M 554

6 R4 GWAS 2,211 122 83

GODFREY Laurence R M M 578

COSH Ellen R JW W 506

EVANS Sean R M M 574

HOWSE Thomas R JM M 553

7 R9 WAA 2,192 101 90

WATERWORTH Harrison R JM M 557

FARR Eleri R JW W 541

DYKE Jonathan R M M 550

PINDER Ryan R CM M 544

8 R7 EMAS 2,182 99 86

COVENEY Arthur R M M 556

COOPER Lisa R W W 536

PERKINS Louis R CM M 547

GRAY Robert R JM M 543

Club Compound Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 1311 Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC 2,301 143 95

WHITTINGHAM Alistair C M M 582

GREENWOOD Hope C W W 574

OOI Harrison Zhi Jun C M M 580

TUCKNOTT Philip C M M 565

2 1246 Deer Park A Ltd 2,266 111 124

HOWSE James C CM M 586

MASON Lucy C CW W 571

HUMPHRYS Ben C M M 559

FRASER Callum C M M 550

3 458 Mayflower A 2,266 109 128

GLOVER Philip C M M 582

HARRIS Helen C W W 558

HOWELL James C JM M 566

HARRIS Ian C M M 560

4 1035 Derwent B 2,249 94 140

SCOTT Simon C M M 578

SMITH Hollie C CW W 553

HOLMES Simon C M M 560

BRAMLEY David C M M 558

5 570 Cleve A 2,230 75 120

SHAW Adam C M M 573

BENNETT Lauren C W W 535

BRAY Alexander C M M 563

TOMBE Chris C M M 559

6 993 Silver Spoon B 2,201 73 146

TAYLOR Alexander C CM M 562

MUST Emily C W W 561

SPINKS Abbie C JW W 558

MARSH Charlene C JW W 520

7 731 Meriden AC 1,746 126 54

WHITE Christopher C M M 588

NASH Tim C M M 582

DUNCAN Tom C M M 576
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

Club Compound Team Continue

Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

8 938 B of Bruntwood 1,689 60 86

WOODROFFE David C M M 570

KILLINGBECK Graham C M M 566

JONES Steve C M M 553

9 2352 Edinburgh Uni Archery Pro 1,686 70 106

CHAPE Fraser C JM M 561

BARBY Victoria C W W 564

MAGUIRE Frank C M M 561

10 333 Swan A 1,683 79 89

KELLS Michael C M M 582

SWORD Michelle C W W 534

TROY Rowan C M M 567

11 421 Forest of Bere B 1,667 60 106

CASSIDY Kevin C M M 556

HOTCHKISS Patricia C W W 558

CASSIDY Charlie C W W 553

12 459 Chelmsford Tudor Rose 1,658 63 95

WISEMAN Mark C M M 552

CLARK Daisy C W W 577

CLARK Paul C M M 529

13 2313 British Wheelchair AC 1,649 63 102

WALKER John C M M 566

HALL Michael C M M 559

KELLY Paul C M M 524

14 692 Redhill A 1,622 34 118

PODMORE Michael C M M 541

HARRIS Sheila C W W 543

HARRIS Richard C M M 538

15 1013 Leicester AOFAC 1,559 35 98

LEE David C M M 509

BROWN Jill C W W 545

VARNAM Andrew C M M 505

16 984 Northampton AC 1,153 73 47
MASON James C M M 583

CORLESS Susan C W W 570

17 1295 Ballyvally Junior A 1,144 64 56
WALSH Jake C CM M 572

LENNON Rebecca C W W 572

18 1501 R.N. South Coast A 1,144 64 41
RALLS Luke C JM M 572

JERAM Sam C JM M 572

19 1297 Ballyvally A 1,140 60 60
HAMILTON Dean C JM M 570

CONVERY Alan C M M 570

20 831 Barnsley AC 1,136 57 62
CARPENTER Adam C CM M 572

CARPENTER Isabelle C CW W 564

21 246 Woking AC 1,134 56 62
WOODGATE Chris C JM M 566

GALES Andrea C W W 568

22 272 Oxford A 1,132 58 58
SIMPSON Nichola C W W 574

MERRY Nat C W W 558

23 69 Pentref B 1,130 52 66
THOMAS Geraint C M M 571

HOWELLS Janette C W W 559

24 351 Canterbury A 1,128 50 69
SARGEANT Jason C M M 563

SARGEANT Bayley C JW W 565

25 414 Old Basing A 1,123 48 66
HALDANE Mark C M M 562

CAINE Jacob C CM M 561

26 690 Saints & Sinners B 1,122 46 70
NOTT Jon C M M 568

RUTLAND Anne C W W 554

27 1500 Netherhall A 1,117 44 68
GARNER Mark C M M 567

KENTROP Adam C M M 550

28 438 Jolly A of H&W 1,116 40 71
HAYNES Stephen C M M 568

GRAY Linda C W W 548

29 697 Evesham AC 1,114 42 72
HOLMES Jacquie C W W 567

TROUT Sarah C W W 547

30 526 B of Burleigh 1,108 35 79
HUTCHINS Thomas C M M 561

CHENERY Julie C W W 547

31 1321 Danum A 1,099 29 81
CRESSWELL Daniel C M M 550

CLARKE Jez C M M 549

32 1261 Balbardie A 1,098 34 71
ROBB Kirsty C W W 560

JAMIESON Karen C W W 538

33 618 Supermarine B 1,090 27 80
KNIGHT Chris C M M 530

PRIOR Erin C W W 560

34 1022 B of Birstall 1,084 25 79
PASSINGHAM James C JM M 553

DEXTER Kieran C M M 531
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

Club Compound Team Continue

Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

35 1528 Lugg Valley CoA 1,050 20 75
BOTTLE Thomas C JM M 529

LLOYD Grant C M M 521

County Compound Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 C60 Northern Ireland 2,308 148 92

MITCHELL Jordan C M M 583

LENNON Rebecca C W W 572

HALL Robert C M M 581

WALSH Jake C CM M 572

2 C37 SAA Eastern Area 2,301 143 95

WHITTINGHAM Alistair C M M 582

GREENWOOD Hope C W W 574

OOI Harrison Zhi Jun C M M 580

TUCKNOTT Philip C M M 565

3 C33 Gloucester A S 2,293 124 81

HOWSE James C CM M 586

MASON Lucy C CW W 571

SHAW Adam C M M 573

BRAY Alexander C M M 563

4 C39 Kent A A 2,286 124 112

KELLS Michael C M M 582

SARGEANT Bayley C JW W 565

HORAN Christopher C M M 572

TROY Rowan C M M 567

5 C35 Hampshire A A 2,285 128 109

MILLER Lee C M M 583

HOTCHKISS Patricia C W W 558

RALLS Luke C JM M 572

FOLEY John C M M 572

6 C31 Essex & Suffolk A A 2,285 125 115

GLOVER Philip C M M 582

CLARK Daisy C W W 577

HOWELL James C JM M 566

HARRIS Ian C M M 560

7 C25 Cheshire A A 2,278 105 103

BUSBY Duncan C M M 584

TOWNSEND Linda C W W 558

WOODROFFE David C M M 570

KILLINGBECK Graham C M M 566

8 C51 Worcestershire A A 2,260 105 130

PRICE Chris C M M 569

HOLMES Jacquie C W W 567

NOTT Jon C M M 568

MARTEL David C M M 556

9 C17 Northamptonshire AA 2,255 105 126

MASON James C M M 583

CORLESS Susan C W W 570

PEARCE Kelly C W W 552

COURSE Alan C M M 550

10 C20 Derbyshire AA 2,249 96 136

SCOTT Simon C M M 578

SMITH Hollie C CW W 553

HOLMES Simon C M M 560

HOLMES Alex C JM M 558

11 C19 Leics & Rutland A A 2,242 102 127

CHAPMAN William C M M 567

BROWN Jill C W W 545

CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver C JM M 565

HARDING Carl C M M 565

12 C22 Berkshire A.A. 2,236 87 143

BALDWIN Sam C M M 571

CHENERY Julie C W W 547

HUTCHINS Thomas C M M 561

BIAAL Mohammad C M M 557

13 C52 Yorkshire A A 2,235 86 143

CARPENTER Adam C CM M 572

CARPENTER Isabelle C CW W 564

CRESSWELL Daniel C M M 550

CLARKE Jez C M M 549

14 C24 Cambridgeshire A A 2,233 84 139

HAYNES Stephen C M M 568

GRAY Linda C W W 548

GARNER Mark C M M 567

KENTROP Adam C M M 550
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

County Compound Team Continue

Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

15 C28 Dorset & Wiltshire AA 2,208 65 152

NEWTON Stephen C M M 559

PRIOR Erin C W W 560

BURFITT Pauline C W W 553

GRANT George C M M 536

16 C18 Linconshire AA 2,201 73 146

TAYLOR Alexander C CM M 562

MUST Emily C W W 561

SPINKS Abbie C JW W 558

MARSH Charlene C JW W 520

17 C32 Glamorgan A A 2,183 86 117

THOMAS Geraint C M M 571

GRINHAM Jodie C W W 565

HOWELLS Janette C W W 559

MORLAND Craig C M M 488

18 C43 Oxfordshire A A 2,168 80 126

MORRIS Richard C M M 555

SIMPSON Nichola C W W 574

MERRY Nat C W W 558

WHITING Reece C JM M 481

19 C50 Warwickshire A A 1,749 127 50

WHITE Christopher C M M 588

NASH Tim C M M 582

RAVENSCROFT Adam C M M 579

20 C42 Norfolk A A 1,694 75 104

SERNA Jonas C M M 570

HARRIS Gillian C W W 565

ANNISON Layla C CW W 559

21 C55 Lancashire A A 1,674 60 114

AUBREY Mike C M M 560

CODLING Maddison C CW W 559

TAYLOR Helen C W W 555

22 C23 Buckinghamshire A A 1,649 63 102

WALKER John C M M 566

HALL Michael C M M 559

KELLY Paul C M M 524

23 C46 Somerset A A 1,137 58 61
PLATER Chris C M M 576

BULLEY Simon C M M 561

24 C48 Surrey A A 1,134 56 62
WOODGATE Chris C JM M 566

GALES Andrea C W W 568

25 C41 Middlesex A A 1,123 49 66
PARVESS Mike C M M 574

SANGHRAJKA Mikit C M M 549

26 C16 Notts AS 1,103 39 66
TOHOVITIS George C M M 568

BRYAN Jenny C CW W 535

27 C49 Sussex County A A 1,101 24 56
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai C CM M 559

UPFOLD Liam C JM M 542

28 C36 Hereford A A 1,050 20 75
BOTTLE Thomas C JM M 529

LLOYD Grant C M M 521

Regional Compound Team
Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

1 R8 SCAS 2,324 164 76

MILLER Lee C M M 583

CLARK Daisy C W W 577

GLOVER Philip C M M 582

KELLS Michael C M M 582

2 R5 WMAS 2,316 154 83

WHITE Christopher C M M 588

HOLMES Jacquie C W W 567

NASH Tim C M M 582

RAVENSCROFT Adam C M M 579

3 R10 NIAS 2,308 148 92

MITCHELL Jordan C M M 583

LENNON Rebecca C W W 572

HALL Robert C M M 581

WALSH Jake C CM M 572

4 R4 GWAS 2,306 146 91

HOWSE James C CM M 586

MASON Lucy C CW W 571

PLATER Chris C M M 576

SHAW Adam C M M 573
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Archery GB National Indoor Championships
Archery GB (AGBNI15)
Hall  2,  NAEC,  Stoneleigh  Park,  Warwickshire  CV8  2LZ, 06-12-2015

Regional Compound Team Continue

Pos. Country Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10 9

5 R12 SAA 2,301 143 95

WHITTINGHAM Alistair C M M 582

GREENWOOD Hope C W W 574

OOI Harrison Zhi Jun C M M 580

TUCKNOTT Philip C M M 565

6 R7 EMAS 2,299 141 97

MASON James C M M 583

CORLESS Susan C W W 570

SCOTT Simon C M M 578

TOHOVITIS George C M M 568

7 R6 NCAS 2,290 116 93

BUSBY Duncan C M M 584

CARPENTER Isabelle C CW W 564

CARPENTER Adam C CM M 572

WOODROFFE David C M M 570

8 R9 WAA 2,280 124 112

KALMARU Tapani C M M 585

GRINHAM Jodie C W W 565

THOMAS Geraint C M M 571

HOWELLS Janette C W W 559
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